PAGE 1 OF 15� 0526 PH-5484
π  H-5484
HEAVY-DUTY
PALLET TRUCK
1-800-295-5510
uline.com
FRAME DIAGRAM
FRAME DIAGRAM PARTS LIST

PAGE 2 OF 15� 0526 PH-5484
π  H-5484
HEAVY-DUTY
PALLET TRUCK
1-800-295-5510
uline.com
FRAME DIAGRAM PARTS LIST CONTINUED
# DESCRIPTION QTY. ULINE PART NO. MFG. PART NO.
9 Circlip for Shaft 60 1 H-5484-9 WB-FRAME-PT9
10 Hexagon Bolt – M8 x 70 mm 1 H-5484-10Q WB-FRAME-PT10
11 Bearing Cover 1 H-5484-FPT11 WB-FRAME-PT11
12 Backup Plate 1 H-5484-12Q WB-FRAME-PT12
13 Thrust Ball Bearing 51112 1 H-5484-13Q WB-FRAME-PT13
14 Spring Pin – 5 x 28 mm 22 H-5484-14 WB-FRAME-PT14
15 Locknut – M8 1 ----------- WB-FRAME-PT15
16 Inner Hexagon Screw – M6 x 12 mm 5 H-5484-16 WB-FRAME-PT16
17 Truck Frame 1 ----------- WB-FRAME-PT17
18 Rocker Assembly 685 1 H-5484-PT18 WB-FRAME-PT18
19 Bearing 6204-2RS 12 H-1043-B9 B9
20 Big (Steering) Wheel 2 H-5484-20 WB-FRAME-PT20
21
Big (Steering) Wheel Hardware Kit
Includes:
 • Half Cirque (4)
 • Bowl Washer (2)
 • Retaining Ring for Axle (2)
 • Dust Cover (2)
1 H-7274
WB-FRAME-PT21
WB-FRAME-PT22
WB-FRAME-PT23
WB-FRAME-PT25
24 Roll Pin – 16 x 42 mm 2 H-5484-24 WB-FRAME-PT24
26 Bushing – 16 x 18 x 15 mm 6 H-5484-26Q WB-FRAME-PT26
27 Bushing – 16 x 18 x 20 mm 2 H-5484-27Q WB-FRAME-PT27
28 Bushing – 25 x 30 mm 2 H-5484-28Q WB-FRAME-PT28
29 Coupling Head 2 H-5484-CH29Q WB-FRAME-PT29
30 Roll Pin – 16 x 44 mm 2 H-5484-PR30Q WB-FRAME-PT30
31 Long Shaft 685 (No Hole) 1 ----------- WB-FRAME-PT31
32 Circlip for Hole 25 2 ----------- WB-FRAME-PT32
33 Connecting Rod 1220 2 H-5484-33 WB-FRAME-PT33
34 Roll Pin – 16 x 100 mm 2 H-5484-34 WB-FRAME-PT34
35 Roll Pin – 20 x 158 mm 2 H-5484-35 WB-FRAME-PT35
36 Bushing – 20 x 23 x 25 mm 4 H-5484-36 WB-FRAME-PT36
37 Wheel Carrier (Lower Place) 2 H-5484-37 WB-FRAME-PT37
38 Fork Frame Bushing – 20 x 23 x 12 mm 4 H-5484-38 WB-FRAME-PT38
39 Roll Pin 20 x 105 mm 4 H-5484-PT39 WB-FRAME-PT39
40 Bracket Plate 4 H-5484-40 WB-FRAME-PT40
41 Circlip for Hole 47 8 H-5484-PT41 WB-FRAME-PT41
42 Fork (Load) Wheel 4 H-5484-42 WB-FRAME-PT42
43 Hexagon Bolt – M6 x 50 mm 2 H-5484-PT43 WB-FRAME-PT43
44 Polypropylene Entry Wheel – 2 x 1⁄" 2 H-5484-PT44 WB-FRAME-PT44
45 Locknut – M6 2 H-5484-PT45 WB-FRAME-PT45
46 Steering Wheel Assembly 1 H-5484-SWA WB-FRAME-PT2019

PAGE 5 OF 15� 0526 PH-5484
π  H-5484
HEAVY-DUTY
PALLET TRUCK
1-800-295-5510
uline.com
PUMP DIAGRAM PARTS LIST CONTINUED
# DESCRIPTION QTY. ULINE PART NO. MFG. PART NO.
5 Y-Type Seal Ring 18 1 H-5484-PT5 WB-PUMP-PT5
6 Dustproof Ring – 45 x 57 mm 1 H-5484-PT6 WB-PUMP-PT6
7 Circlip for Hole 58 1 H-5484-PT7 WB-PUMP-PT7
8 O-Ring – 58 x 3.55 mm 1 H-5484-PT8 WB-PUMP-PT8
9 O-Ring – 45 x 3.55 mm 1 H-5484-PT9 WB-PUMP-PT9
10 Guiding Cover 1 H-5484-PT10Q WB-PUMP-PT10
11 Pipe Sleeve 1 H-5484-PT11Q WB-PUMP-PT11
12 Guiding Ring 1 H-5484-PT12Q WB-PUMP-PT12
13 Seal Ring – 45 x 55 x 7 mm 1 H-5484-PT13Q WB-PUMP-PT13
14 Plunger – 45 x 289.5 1 ----------- WB-PUMP-PT14
15 Thrust Ball Bearing 51106 1 H-5484-PT15 WB-PUMP-PT15
16 Screw Plug – M10 x 1 mm 2 H-5484-PT16 WB-PUMP-PT16
17 Combined Washer 10 2 H-5484-PT17 WB-PUMP-PT17
18 Lever Plate 1 H-5484-18 WB-PUMP-PT18
19 Slotted Set Screw with Cone Point –
M6 x 25 mm 1 H-5484-SLSCR WB-PUMP-PT19
20 Hexagon Nut – M6 1 H-5484-NUTM6 WB-PUMP-PT20
21 O-Ring – 10 x 2.65 mm 1 H-5484-PT21 WB-PUMP-PT21
22 Firing Pin Set 1 H-5484-PT22 WB-PUMP-PT22
23 Combined Washer 20 2 H-5484-PT23 WB-PUMP-PT23
24 Firing Pin 1 H-5484-PT24 WB-PUMP-PT24
25 Spring – 1.2 x 9.5 x 22 mm 1 H-5484-PT25 WB-PUMP-PT25
26 Pressure Adjusting Screw – M10 x 1 mm 1 H-5484-PT26 WB-PUMP-PT26
27 Spring – 2 x 8 x 16 mm 1 H-5484-PT27 WB-PUMP-PT27
28 Ball Seat 1 H-5484-PT28 WB-PUMP-PT28
29 Steel Ball 5 1 H-5484-PT29 WB-PUMP-PT29
30 Tube Axle 1 H-5484-PT30Q WB-PUMP-PT30
31 Inner Hexagon Screw – M8 x 45 mm 1 H-5484-PT31Q WB-PUMP-PT31
32 Steel Ball 7 1 H-5484-PT32 WB-PUMP-PT32
33 O-Ring – 10 x 2.65 mm 1 H-5484-PT33 WB-PUMP-PT33
34 Cartridge Valve III 1 H-5484-PT34 WB-PUMP-PT34
35 Lock Rod 1 H-5484-PT36Q WB-PUMP-PT35
36 Composite Bushing – 20 x 23 x 25 mm 1 H-5484-PT37Q WB-PUMP-PT37
37 Ball Top 1 H-5484-PT38 WB-PUMP-PT38
38 Cylindrical Pin – 4 x 25 mm 1 H-5484-PPT39 WB-PUMP-PT39
39 Double Speed Pump Core Assembly 1 H-5484-DSPCA WB-PUMP-PT40
40 Double Speed Pump Cylinder 1 H-5484-PT40 WB-PUMP-PT41
41 Copper Washer 1 H-5484-PMP41 WB-PUMP-PT42
Pump Assembly (Not Shown) 1 H-5484-PUMP PUMPWB